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SplendorPLUS brings you a wide 
range of High Pressure Laminates
with the right blend of style and
imagination to suit your needs.
With more than 70 designs in a
spectrum of Solids and 
Woodgrains to choose from, 
for a chic touch to your homes. 
So break that monotony and 
welcome home refreshing 
tomorrow

Design Number Design Name Page Row Column

7101 Fairy White 4 1 A

7101 Fairy White (G) 4 2 A

7106 Light Grey 4 4 A

7109 Pastel Green 4 1 D

7114 Monk Orange 4 3 C

7115 Orange Sheen 4 2 C

7118 Aqua Green 4 1 B

7121 Parrot Green 4 1 E

7126 Spunky Yellow 4 1 C

7127 Joyous Blue 4 2 B

7128 Evening Blue 4 3 B

7130 Black Shine 4 3 C

7130 Black Shine (G) 4 3 D

7131 Cardinal Red 4 2 C

7131 Cardinal Red (G) 4 2 D

7132 Milky White (AQU) 4 3 A

7403 Desert Maze 16 1 A

7408 Silver Streaks 16 1 B

7409 Beige Floret 15 1 A

7410 Viola Floret 15 1 B

7502 Slender Beech 9 3 B

7503 Beech Dazzle 10 2 C

7506 Green Beech 13 1 C

7507 True Teak 9 3 A

7510 Dark Teal 12 1 B

7511 Straight Cherry 8 3 A

7512 Elegante Cherry 9 1 A

7513 Luxurious Cherry 11 1 B

7514 Midnight Cherry 12 2 C

7515 Scarlet Cherry 10 3 A

7516 Cherry Grey 13 1 A

7517 Cherry Extravaganza 11 1 C

7518 Cherry Mystic (G) 12 1 C

7519 Crème Jazz 8 1 C

7520 Versatile Crème 9 1 C

7521 Supple Grey 13 1 B

Design Number Design Name Page Row Column

7522 Maple Crown 8 3 C

7523 Serene Maple 8 2 C

7524 Maple Glimmer 8 3 B

7526 Ravishing Maple 12 3 A

7531 Walnut Motle 11 2 B

7532 Walnut Passion 9 3 C

7533 Noble Brown 9 2 B

7534 Caramel Zebrano 10 3 B

7536 Fuzzy Zebrano 9 2 C

7538 Amazon Zebrano 12 1 A

7540 Swish Stripes 11 3 B

7542 Exotic Bamboo 13 2 B

7544 Majestic Bamboo 12 2 B

7545 Sliver Sand 8 1 B

7546 Brown Grandeur 10 2 B

7553 Wenge Crown (G) 12 3 B

7554 Urban Elm 11 3 C

7556 Sheer Oak 10 1 C

7556 Sheer Oak (G) 10 2 A

7557 Chestnut Frenzy 10 1 B

7558 Rising Oak 9 1 B

7559 Oak Puzzle 8 2 A

7560 American Oak 8 1 A

7561 Rainy Oak 8 2 B

7575 Novel Teak 10 1 A

7579 Blooming Cherry 10 3 C

7583 Alluring Teak 11 2 C

7584 Fresh Timber 9 2 A

7585 Kippered Wood 12 2 A

7586 Beige Charm 13 2 C

7587 Hazel Wood 13 3 A

7588 Somber Lumber 13 3 B

7589 Classic Sapele 11 1 A

7590 Fine Ash 13 2 A

7591 Mystic Ash 11 3 A

7803 Oak Brunette 11 2 A

SplendorPLUS cung c͍p các chПng 
lo͋i āa d͋ng vͣ T͍m Laminate Áp 
LЩc Cao vЕi sЩ k͡t hНp hài hòa giЧa 
phong cách và trí tιЙng tιНng āЍ 
āáp Сng nhu c͏u cПa b͋n. B͋n có thЍ 
lЩa chͫn tУ hθn 70 thi͡t k͡ cho mͳt 
lo͋t các lo͋i Gͱ Ž͛c và Vân Gͱ āЍ 
āem l͋i phong cách sang trͫng cho 
cąn nhà cПa b͋n. Vì th͡ hãy phá cách 
và āem l͋i sЩ tιθi mЕi cho cąn nhà 
cПa b͋n ngay hôm nay.





 A B C D E

 7101 Fairy White 7118 Aqua Green 7126 Spunky Yellow 7109 Pastel Green 7121 Parrot Green  

 7101 Fairy White (G) 7127 Joyous Blue 7115 Orange Sheen 7131 Cardinal Red 7131 Cardinal Red (G)

 7132 Milky White (AQU) 7128 Evening Blue 7114 Monk Orange 7130 black Shine 7130 black Shine (G) 

 7106 Light Grey

solid

1

2

3

4
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 A B C

 7560 American Oak 7545 Silver Sand 7519 Créme Jazz

 7559 Oak Puzzle 7561 Rainy Oak 7523 Serene Maple

 7511 Straight Cherry 7524 Maple Glimmer 7522 Maple Crown

woodgrain

1

2

3
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 A B C

 7512 Elegante Cherry 7558 Rising Oak 7520 Versatile Créme

 7584 Fresh Timber 7533 Noble Brown 7536 Fuzzy Zebrano

 7507 True Teak 7502 Slender Beech 7532 Walnut Passion

 A B C

 7575 Novel Teak 7557 Chestnut Frenzy 7556 Sheer Oak

 7556 Sheer Oak (G) 7546 Brown Grandeur 7503 Beech Dazzle

 7515 Scarlet Cherry 7534 Caramel Zebrano 7579 Blooming Cherry
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2

3

1

2
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 A B C

 7589 Classic Sapele 7513 Luxurious Cherry 7517 Cherry Extravaganza

 7803 Oak Brunette 7531 Walnut Motle 7583 Alluring Teak

 7591 Mystic Ash 7540 Swish Stripes 7554 Urban Elm

1

2

3

 A B C

 7538 Amazon Zebrana 7510 Dark Teal 7518 Cherry Mystic (G)

 7585 Kippered Wood 7544 Majestic Bamboo 7514 Midnight Cherry

 7526 Ravishing Maple 7553 Wenge Crown (G)

1

2

3
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 A B C

 7516 Cherry Grey 7521 Supple Grey 7506 Green Beech

 7590 Fine Ash 7542 Exotic Bambo 7586 Beige Charm

 7587 Hazel Wood 7588 Somber Lumber

1

2

3





 A B

 7409 Beige Floret 7410 Viola Stripes

1 1

 A B

 7403 Desert Maze 7408 Silver Streaks
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